
Place Dos Nom Prénom Club / Equipe Clst SCRATCH
Clst COURSE 

AUX POINTS
Clst AMERICAINE TOTAL POINTS

1 16 CARISEY Clement CR4 CHEMINS/ROANNE 30 23,5 53,5

2 28 DELEVOYE Jordan VC VAULX EN VELIN 29 23,5 52,5

3 5 DENIS Thomas VENDEE U PAYS DE LA LOIRE 28 23,5 51,5

4 21 CHAMPOSSIN Odrian AVC AIX EN PROVENCE 27 23,5 50,5

5 12 GAREL Adrien CC NOGENT / OISE 26 23,5 49,5

6 34 PERRET Kevin UC NANTES ATLANTIQUE 25 23,5 48,5

7 20 VERARDO Remi GSC BLAGNAC VELO SPORT 31 24 23,5 47,5

8 26 RUFFINENGO Bastien EC ST ETIENNE LOIRE 23 23,5 46,5

9 29 MASSON Jonathan BREST IROISE CYCL.2000 22 23,5 45,5

10 38 ROSE Corentin VC COURNON D'AUVERGNE TEAM PRO IMMO NICOLAS ROUX 20 23,5 43,5

11 39 CLERE Emilien GUIDON CHALETTOIS 19 23,5 42,5

12 4 MILLASSEAU Guillaume CHAMBERY CYCLISME FORMATION 18 23,5 41,5

13 7 BALLET Alexandre CC ETUPES LE DOUBS PAYS DE MONTBELIARD 17 23,5 40,5

14 23 ARTUS Willy SOJASUN ESPOIR ACNC 21 15,5 36,5

15 1 GUILLOT Kevin VC PAYS DE LOUDEAC 11 23,5 35

16 9 NICOLAS Théo VC ROUEN 76 13 15,5 28,5

16 13 DILIGEART Alexis OCEANE TOP 16 15 13,5 28,5

18 18 LE ROSCOUET Benjamin SC OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON 16 11,5 27,5

19 32 CHAVANES Louis OCCITANE CYCLISME FORMATION 12 13,5 25,5

19 36 MARTIN Alexis CC VILLENEUVE ST GERMAIN SOISSONS AISNE 14 11,5 25,5

21 2 PATOUX Cyrille VC PAYS DE LOUDEAC 23,5 23,5

21 3 DE JONG Jacob CHAMBERY CYCLISME FORMATION 23,5 23,5

21 6 MAITRE Florian VENDEE U PAYS DE LA LOIRE 23,5 23,5

21 8 TOUZE Damien CC ETUPES LE DOUBS PAYS DE MONTBELIARD 23,5 23,5

21 11 ERMENAULT Corentin CC NOGENT / OISE 23,5 23,5

21 15 PIJOURLET Louis CR4 CHEMINS/ROANNE 23,5 23,5

21 19 SELIVERT Tristan GSC BLAGNAC VELO SPORT 31 23,5 23,5

21 22 VERINI Raphaël AVC AIX EN PROVENCE 23,5 23,5

21 25 FAUSSURIER Romain EC ST ETIENNE LOIRE 23,5 23,5

21 27 PACCALET Alexandre VC VAULX EN VELIN 23,5 23,5

21 30 MADOUAS Valentin BREST IROISE CYCL.2000 23,5 23,5

21 33 FRANCILLETTE Kevin UC NANTES ATLANTIQUE 23,5 23,5

21 37 PREAU Julien VC COURNON D'AUVERGNE TEAM PRO IMMO NICOLAS ROUX 23,5 23,5

21 40 THOMAS Adrien GUIDON CHALETTOIS 23,5 23,5

35 10 KOVALSKY Dylan VC ROUEN 76 15,5 15,5

35 24 GOURET Jean Marie SOJASUN ESPOIR ACNC 15,5 15,5

37 14 LE TURNIER Mathias OCEANE TOP 16 13,5 13,5

37 31 MOULY Adrien OCCITANE CYCLISME FORMATION 13,5 13,5

39 17 GAUTHIER Guillaume SC  OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON 11,5 11,5

39 35 RICHARD Valentin CC VILLENEUVE ST GERMAIN SOISSONS AISNE 11,5 11,5
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Place Dos Nom Prénom Club / Equipe Points DN

1 16 CARISEY Clement CR4 CHEMINS/ROANNE 90

2 28 DELEVOYE Jordan VC VAULX EN VELIN 70

3 5 DENIS Thomas VENDEE U PAYS DE LA LOIRE 60

4 21 CHAMPOSSIN Odrian AVC AIX EN PROVENCE 55

5 12 GAREL Adrien CC NOGENT / OISE 52

6 34 PERRET Kevin UC NANTES ATLANTIQUE 49

7 20 VERARDO Remi GSC BLAGNAC VELO SPORT 31 46

8 26 RUFFINENGO Bastien EC ST ETIENNE LOIRE 43

9 29 MASSON Jonathan BREST IROISE CYCL.2000 40

10 38 ROSE Corentin VC COURNON D'AUVERGNE TEAM PRO IMMO NICOLAS ROUX 37

11 39 CLERE Emilien GUIDON CHALETTOIS 34

12 4 MILLASSEAU Guillaume CHAMBERY CYCLISME FORMATION 31

13 7 BALLET Alexandre CC ETUPES LE DOUBS PAYS DE MONTBELIARD 28

14 23 ARTUS Willy SOJASUN ESPOIR ACNC 25

15 1 GUILLOT Kevin VC PAYS DE LOUDEAC 22

16 9 NICOLAS Théo VC ROUEN 76 19

16 13 DILIGEART Alexis OCEANE TOP 16 19

18 18 LE ROSCOUET Benjamin SC OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON 16

19 32 CHAVANES Louis OCCITANE CYCLISME FORMATION 13

19 36 MARTIN Alexis CC VILLENEUVE ST GERMAIN SOISSONS AISNE 13

21 2 PATOUX Cyrille VC PAYS DE LOUDEAC 5

21 3 DE JONG Jacob CHAMBERY CYCLISME FORMATION 5

21 6 MAITRE Florian VENDEE U PAYS DE LA LOIRE 5

21 8 TOUZE Damien CC ETUPES LE DOUBS PAYS DE MONTBELIARD 5

21 11 ERMENAULT Corentin CC NOGENT / OISE 5

21 15 PIJOURLET Louis CR4 CHEMINS/ROANNE 5

21 19 SELIVERT Tristan GSC BLAGNAC VELO SPORT 31 5

21 22 VERINI Raphaël AVC AIX EN PROVENCE 5

21 25 FAUSSURIER Romain EC ST ETIENNE LOIRE 5

21 27 PACCALET Alexandre VC VAULX EN VELIN 5

21 30 MADOUAS Valentin BREST IROISE CYCL.2000 5

21 33 FRANCILLETTE Kevin UC NANTES ATLANTIQUE 5

21 37 PREAU Julien VC COURNON D'AUVERGNE TEAM PRO IMMO NICOLAS ROUX 5

21 40 THOMAS Adrien GUIDON CHALETTOIS 5

35 10 KOVALSKY Dylan VC ROUEN 76

35 24 GOURET Jean Marie SOJASUN ESPOIR ACNC

37 14 LE TURNIER Mathias OCEANE TOP 16

37 31 MOULY Adrien OCCITANE CYCLISME FORMATION

39 17 GAUTHIER Guillaume SC  OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON

39 35 RICHARD Valentin CC VILLENEUVE ST GERMAIN SOISSONS AISNE

Club / Equipe Points DN

CR4 CHEMINS/ROANNE 95

VC VAULX EN VELIN 75

VENDEE U PAYS DE LA LOIRE 65

AVC AIX EN PROVENCE 60

CC NOGENT / OISE 57

UC NANTES ATLANTIQUE 54

GSC BLAGNAC VELO SPORT 31 51

EC ST ETIENNE LOIRE 48

BREST IROISE CYCL.2000 45

VC COURNON D'AUVERGNE TEAM PRO IMMO NICOLAS ROUX 42

GUIDON CHALETTOIS 39

CHAMBERY CYCLISME FORMATION 36

CC ETUPES LE DOUBS PAYS DE MONTBELIARD 33

VC PAYS DE LOUDEAC 27

SOJASUN ESPOIR ACNC 25

OCEANE TOP 16 19

VC ROUEN 76 19

SC OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON 16

CC VILLENEUVE ST GERMAIN SOISSONS AISNE 13

OCCITANE CYCLISME FORMATION 13
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Place Dos Nom Prénom Club / Equipe Clst SCRATCH
Clst COURSE 

AUX POINTS
Clst AMERICAINE TOTAL POINTS

1 33 MONTANA Sylvain VC TOUCY 30 23,5 53,5

1 34 DOWNEY Mark VC TOUCY 30 23,5 53,5

3 13 BERLIN SEMON Joseph AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTINE 29 23,5 52,5

3 24 KONSTANTINOV Radoslav MARTIGUES SPORT CYCLISME 29 23,5 52,5

5 14 MARCEL MILLET Philémon AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTINE 28 23,5 51,5

5 29 DEGUEURCE Joffrey PE HAGUENAU - TRM 28 23,5 51,5

7 35 GAUDILLAT Antoine VS CHARTRAIN 27 23,5 50,5

7 36 MAISON Mathieu VS CHARTRAIN 27 23,5 50,5

9 23 GRAS Remy MARTIGUES SPORT CYCLISME 26 23,5 49,5

9 38 NULTY Javan SC DE NICE JOLLYWEAR 26 23,5 49,5

11 1 BESCOND Jérémy COTE D'ARMOR CYCLISME 25 23,5 48,5

11 30 BENTZ Jean François PE HAGUENAU - TRM 25 23,5 48,5

13 25 CHATZAKIS Panagiotis CHARVIEU CHAVAGNEUX I.C. 24 23,5 47,5

14 37 PIOLINE Renaud SC DE NICE JOLLYWEAR 23 23,5 46,5

14 39 TESSIER Florian UNION CYCLISTE CHOLET 49 23 23,5 46,5

16 31 TROPARDY Arthur USSA PAVILLY BARENTIN 22 23,5 45,5

16 40 TIJOU Clement UNION CYCLISTE CHOLET 49 22 23,5 45,5

18 2 GUEVEL Stephen COTE D'ARMOR CYCLISME 21 23,5 44,5

18 12 JAGU Romain CC PERIGUEUX DORDOGNE 21 23,5 44,5

20 4 GIRARD Thomas CREUSE OXYGENE 20 23,5 43,5

20 26 CHARLES Quentin CHARVIEU CHAVAGNEUX I.C. 20 23,5 43,5

22 5 DERIAUX Florian EC RAISMES PETITE FORET PORTE DU HAINAUT 18 23,5 41,5

22 11 GRACIANNETTE Gaetan CC PERIGUEUX DORDOGNE 18 23,5 41,5

24 7 CHOLLET Nicolas POC COTE DE LUMIERE 17 23,5 40,5

24 8 ORCEAU Clement POC COTE DE LUMIERE 17 23,5 40,5

26 3 FOUACHE Kevin CREUSE OXYGENE 16 23,5 39,5

27 32 OUSTRY Thomas USSA PAVILLY BARENTIN 15 23,5 38,5

28 6 HAUDIQUET Pierre EC RAISMES PETITE FORET PORTE DU HAINAUT 13 23,5 36,5

29 20 MASSON Julien VC UNITE SCHWENHEIM 24 11,5 35,5

30 9 OLAVARRIA ABARCA Arnold Cristobal BOURG EN BRESSE AIN CYCLISME 19 15,5 34,5

31 41 GOUEL Valentin ESEG DOUAI 19 13,5 32,5

32 15 GUILLOT Romain VC VILLEFRANCHE BEAUJOLAIS 16 15,5 31,5

33 10 JULLIEN Sebastien BOURG EN BRESSE AIN CYCLISME 15 15,5 30,5

34 27 GASIOROWSKI Mariusz A.PO.GE U CHARENTE MARITIME 13 13,5 26,5

35 16 GASPARI Alexandre VC VILLEFRANCHE BEAUJOLAIS 10 15,5 25,5

35 19 DIARD Kévin VC UNITE SCHWENHEIM 14 11,5 25,5

35 21 RIOU Nicolas SABLE SARTHE CYCLISME PDL 14 11,5 25,5

35 42 VAN ESLANDER Florian ESEG DOUAI 12 13,5 25,5

39 28 PETITEAU Valentin A.PO.GE U CHARENTE MARITIME 9 13,5 22,5

40 18 LEBRETONS Romain TEAM PELTRAX - CSD 12 10 22,0

40 22 DUGAST Aymerick SABLE SARTHE CYCLISME PDL 10 11,5 21,5

42 17 FAILLA Sébastien TEAM PELTRAX - CSD 11 10 21,0

43 43 DE CARVALHO Elie US MONTAUBAN 11 0 11,0
44
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Place Dos Nom Prénom Club / Equipe Points DN

1 33 MONTANA Sylvain VC TOUCY 80

1 34 DOWNEY Mark VC TOUCY 80

3 13 BERLIN SEMON Joseph AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTINE 57,5

3 24 KONSTANTINOV Radoslav MARTIGUES SPORT CYCLISME 57,5

5 14 MARCEL MILLET Philémon AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTINE 50,5

5 29 DEGUEURCE Joffrey PE HAGUENAU - TRM 50,5

7 35 GAUDILLAT Antoine VS CHARTRAIN 44,5

7 36 MAISON Mathieu VS CHARTRAIN 44,5

9 23 GRAS Remy MARTIGUES SPORT CYCLISME 38,5

9 38 NULTY Javan SC DE NICE JOLLYWEAR 38,5

11 1 BESCOND Jérémy COTE D'ARMOR CYCLISME 32,5

11 30 BENTZ Jean François PE HAGUENAU - TRM 32,5

13 25 CHATZAKIS Panagiotis CHARVIEU CHAVAGNEUX I.C. 28

14 37 PIOLINE Renaud SC DE NICE JOLLYWEAR 23,5

14 39 TESSIER Florian UNION CYCLISTE CHOLET 49 23,5

16 31 TROPARDY Arthur USSA PAVILLY BARENTIN 19

16 40 TIJOU Clement UNION CYCLISTE CHOLET 49 19

18 2 GUEVEL Stephen COTE D'ARMOR CYCLISME 15

18 12 JAGU Romain CC PERIGUEUX DORDOGNE 15

20 4 GIRARD Thomas CREUSE OXYGENE 11,5

20 26 CHARLES Quentin CHARVIEU CHAVAGNEUX I.C. 11,5

22 5 DERIAUX Florian EC RAISMES PETITE FORET PORTE DU HAINAUT 9,5

22 11 GRACIANNETTE Gaetan CC PERIGUEUX DORDOGNE 9,5

24 7 CHOLLET Nicolas POC COTE DE LUMIERE 7,5

24 8 ORCEAU Clement POC COTE DE LUMIERE 7,5

26 3 FOUACHE Kevin CREUSE OXYGENE 6

27 32 OUSTRY Thomas USSA PAVILLY BARENTIN 5

28 6 HAUDIQUET Pierre EC RAISMES PETITE FORET PORTE DU HAINAUT 4

29 20 MASSON Julien VC UNITE SCHWENHEIM 3

30 9 OLAVARRIA ABARCA Arnold Cristobal BOURG EN BRESSE AIN CYCLISME 2

31 41 GOUEL Valentin ESEG DOUAI

32 15 GUILLOT Romain VC VILLEFRANCHE BEAUJOLAIS

33 10 JULLIEN Sebastien BOURG EN BRESSE AIN CYCLISME

34 27 GASIOROWSKI Mariusz A.PO.GE U CHARENTE MARITIME

35 16 GASPARI Alexandre VC VILLEFRANCHE BEAUJOLAIS

35 19 DIARD Kévin VC UNITE SCHWENHEIM

35 21 RIOU Nicolas SABLE SARTHE CYCLISME PDL

35 42 VAN ESLANDER Florian ESEG DOUAI

39 28 PETITEAU Valentin A.PO.GE U CHARENTE MARITIME

40 18 LEBRETONS Romain TEAM PELTRAX - CSD

40 22 DUGAST Aymerick SABLE SARTHE CYCLISME PDL

42 17 FAILLA Sébastien TEAM PELTRAX - CSD

43 43 DE CARVALHO Elie US MONTAUBAN
44

Club / Equipe Points DN

VC TOUCY 160

AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTINE 108

MARTIGUES SPORT CYCLISME 96

VS CHARTRAIN 89

PE HAGUENAU - TRM 83

SC DE NICE JOLLYWEAR 62

COTE D'ARMOR CYCLISME 47,5

UNION CYCLISTE CHOLET 49 42,5

CHARVIEU CHAVAGNEUX I.C. 39,5

CC PERIGUEUX DORDOGNE 24,5

USSA PAVILLY BARENTIN 24

CREUSE OXYGENE 17,5

POC COTE DE LUMIERE 15

EC RAISMES PETITE FORET PORTE DU HAINAUT 13,5

VC UNITE SCHWENHEIM 3

BOURG EN BRESSE AIN CYCLISME 2
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